IMPACT BENCHTOPS
PRODUCT & ORDERING GUIDE
w
w
w
.h
af
el

BENCHTOPS
3
IMPACT BENCHTOPS - PRODUCT & ORDERING GUIDE 07.22
4
DEKTON LITETM
MIROSTONE®
DUROPAL® Quadra laminate
DUROPAL® Compact laminate
Kreta Kelya
THE RANGE.
Pale Lancelot - FG Cararra Marble - MS
Icy White - XM
Black Brazil - VO
India White - SD Centro - SD
Quartz Stone - VO Oiled Oak - NY
FG - Fine Grain
XM - Xtreme Matt
MS - Enchanced Semi Matt
SD - Sand Pearl
VO - Volcano
NY - Natural Wood
Cararra Marble Nero PortaroMetallic
Standard Standard
Standard
Standard
Bellato Gray - SD
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Premium
Premium
Volcanic Black - XM
Premium
Standard
Lunar
Premium
Sirius
Standard Premium
Standard
Standard
Capri
Ash Fall
Aspen White
Bianco Marble
Standard Standard
Iconic Sand Alpine
Standard
Premium
Warm Grey Diamond White
Premium Premium
5
DEKTON®,
THE HIGH-TECH
SURFACE
Dekton® is our innovative ultra-compact surface.
Its exclusive production process and sophisticated mixture
of more than 20 minerals extracted from nature provide the
surface with unique aesthetic and functional features.
Dekton® is changing the world of benchtops. Thanks to
its mechanical features, Dekton kitchen benchtop has
maximum resistance, while its maintenance is minimal.
Dekton LITE TM is a benchtop solution that offers durability,
lightness and easy fitting. Furthermore, you can also choose
different colour combinations.
INTRODUCING
DEKTON LITETM
The first ultralight modular benchtop with high functionality
and design. Its high resistance to impact, scratches